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199703190000
84431

03/19/1997
10:34:22

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VANDERFORD
COMPANY INC

199508070002
13351

199705050001
39521

05/05/1997
01:18:57

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VANDERFORD
CO INC

199402150000
50651

199708010002
42021

08/01/1997
12:32:56

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

VANDERFORD
CO INC

199709020002
79321

09/02/1997
11:10:21

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199612040003
99091

199709020002
79341

09/02/1997
11:10:24

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199704220001
25001

199708250002
70231

08/25/1997
10:11:02

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SNOW, MARK
M

10 34 Lot#:19 Blk:3
Book:10 Pg:34

199710290003
53101

10/29/1997
01:03:44

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BONDS,
RICHARD W

17 14 Lot#:2032
Book:17 Pg:14

199711070003
66241

11/07/1997
01:44:28

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BRELAND,
WAYNE C

16 24 Lot#:9 Book:16
Pg:24

199712150004
07201

12/15/1997
11:57:23

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199705220001
60401

199712150004
07211

12/15/1997
11:57:24

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199708110002
54021

199712150004
07191

12/15/1997
11:57:21

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199708250002
70231

199702040000
36401

02/04/1997
10:10:36

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VANDERFORD
COMPANY INC

199603150000
84501

199702050000
37821

02/05/1997
10:37:58

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SKIDMORE,
CLAIRE C

19 73 Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:73

199705050001
39531

05/05/1997
01:18:58

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

VANDERFORD
CO INC

199404010001
06231



199708110002
54021

08/11/1997
01:50:11

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HINES,
STEVEN L

14 31 Lot#:25
Book:14 Pg:31

199709020002
79331

09/02/1997
11:10:22

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199704100001
10911

199710130003
31891

10/13/1997
09:42:27

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLDER,
EUGENE M III

10 10 Lot#:4 Book:10
Pg:10

199710230003
44761

10/23/1997
12:44:02

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ARLEDGE,
WILMER
SCOTT

14 112 Lot#:8 Blk:4
Book:14
Pg:112

199711070003
65411

11/07/1997
09:50:15

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASTORIA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOC

199708110002
54021

199712020003
91321

12/02/1997
11:23:46

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCLENDON,
GREGORY
NEAL

18 24 Lot#:28
Book:18 Pg:24


