Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703190000 84431	03/19/1997 10:34:22	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VANDERFORD COMPANY INC					199508070002 13351	
199705050001 39521	05/05/1997 01:18:57	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VANDERFORD CO INC					199402150000 50651	
199708010002 42021	08/01/1997 12:32:56	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	VANDERFORD CO INC						
199709020002 79321	09/02/1997 11:10:21	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199612040003 99091	
199709020002 79341	09/02/1997 11:10:24	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199704220001 25001	
199708250002 70231	08/25/1997 10:11:02	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SNOW, MARK M			10	34		Lot#:19 Blk:3 Book:10 Pg:34
199710290003 53101	10/29/1997 01:03:44	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BONDS, RICHARD W			17	14		Lot#:2032 Book:17 Pg:14
199711070003 66241	11/07/1997 01:44:28	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRELAND, WAYNE C			16	24		Lot#:9 Book:16 Pg:24
199712150004 07201	12/15/1997 11:57:23	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199705220001 60401	
199712150004 07211	12/15/1997 11:57:24	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION					199708110002 54021	
199712150004 07191	12/15/1997 11:57:21	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199708250002 70231	
199702040000 36401	02/04/1997 10:10:36	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VANDERFORD COMPANY INC					199603150000 84501	
199702050000 37821	02/05/1997 10:37:58	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SKIDMORE, CLAIRE C			19	73		Lot#:4 Book:19 Pg:73
199705050001 39531	05/05/1997 01:18:58	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	VANDERFORD CO INC					199404010001 06231	

	08/11/1997 01:50:11	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HINES, STEVEN L		14	31		Lot#:25 Book:14 Pg:31
199709020002 79331	09/02/1997 11:10:22	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC				199704100001 10911	
199710130003 31891	10/13/1997 09:42:27	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLDER, EUGENE M III		10	10		Lot#:4 Book:10 Pg:10
199710230003 44761	10/23/1997 12:44:02	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARLEDGE, WILMER SCOTT		14	112		Lot#:8 Blk:4 Book:14 Pg:112
199711070003 65411	11/07/1997 09:50:15	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASTORIA FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOC				199708110002 54021	
199712020003 91321	12/02/1997 11:23:46	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCLENDON, GREGORY NEAL		18	24		Lot#:28 Book:18 Pg:24